In exchange for Contractor's provision of the scope of
services referenced above, County shall pay Contractor at the rate of $100.00 per hour
for physician services. The Parties agree said annual compensation payable under this
agreement shall not exceed a maximum total of Eighty Four Thousand ($84,000.00)
Dollars. During the term of this Agreement, the rate of hourly compensation may be
periodically reviewed and adjusted at the County's sole discretion through written
amendment to the agreement.

5. Facilities and Equipment: It is understood and agreed that the County shall not